REVELATION - The New Eden & Epilogue

Rev 22:3-7

I.  The Vision of Jesus Christ among 7 Churches
II. The Tribulation from Jesus Christ
III. The Consummation by Jesus Christ

A. The Second Coming

B. The Millennial Kingdom

C. The Eternal State

1. The New Creation
2. The New City
3. The New Conditions
4. The New Eden
a. The River of Life
14] Continued Refreshing
b. The Tree of Life
c. The Service before Throne
15] Evil reversed
16] Perfect rulership
17] Married to Jesus
d. The Illumination of Lord
21] Full illumination
22] Eternal Rulership
D. Epilogue
1. The Final Warranty - of God
a. The Assurance of Words
b. The Assurance of Visions
c. The Assurance of Coming
d. The Assurance of Blessedness
2. The Failed Worship - of John

Ray Mondragon

1-3

4-18
19-22

19

20
21:1-22:5
21:1-8
21:9-21
21:22-27

22:1-5
22:1-2a

22:2b

22:34

18] Creative Service

19] Complete ownership

20]

*God’s face-to-face Presence*

22:5

22:6-21
22:6-7
22:6

22:7

22:8-9



