

REVELATION -

The New Eden & Epilogue

Rev 22:3-7

Ray Mondragon

I. The Vision of Jesus Christ among 7 Churches	1-3
II. The Tribulation from Jesus Christ	4-18
III. The Consummation by Jesus Christ	19-22
A. The Second Coming	19
B. The Millennial Kingdom	20
C. The Eternal State	21:1-22:5
1. The New Creation	21:1-8
2. The New City	21:9-21
3. The New Conditions	21:22-27
4. The New Eden	22:1-5
a. The River of Life	22:1-2a
<i>14] Continued Refreshing</i>	
b. The Tree of Life	22:2b
c. The Service before Throne	22:3-4
<i>15] Evil reversed</i>	
<i>16] Perfect rulership</i>	
<i>17] Married to Jesus</i>	
d. The Illumination of Lord	22:5
<i>21] Full illumination</i>	
<i>22] Eternal Rulership</i>	
D. Epilogue	22:6-21
1. The Final Warranty -	of God
a. The Assurance of Words	22:6-7
b. The Assurance of Visions	22:6
c. The Assurance of Coming	22:7
d. The Assurance of Blessedness	
2. The Failed Worship -	of John
	22:8-9